Management

1
2.
3.
4
5.
6.

7.

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.

Production Operator
Plant/Abattoir Manager
Business Manager
Meat Plant Operations
Manager

Training and Development
Manager

Safety and Environment
Manager

Human Resources
Manager

Maintenance Manager
Office Manager
Operations Manager
Production Analyst
Quality Systems Manager
OH&S Manager
Warehousing Manager
Transport Manager
Accounts Manager
Finance Manager
Engineering Manager
Sales and Marketing
Manager

Business Development
Manager

Contracts Manager
Information Technology
Manager

Graduate Positions

© N

10.
11.
12.
13.

Laboratory Manager
Environment Manager
Human Resources
Manager

Chief Financial Officer
Senior Manager (All
areas)

International Trade
Manager

Nurse

Employee Relations
Manager

Business Systems
Analyst

Meat Scientist
Environmental Scientist
Engineer

Software Developer

List courtesy of MINTRAC: http://www.mintrac.net.au/docs/pdf/car-b-out.pdf

Technical, Trade and Skilled
Worker positions

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

Quiality Assurance Officer
Meat Inspector

Boner

Slicer

Electrician

Maintenance Officer
Laboratory Technician
Refrigeration Technician
Line Leader

Bandsaw Operator

Meat Worker

Rendering Plant Operator
Slaughter Floor Operator
Health and Safety Officer
Human Resources Officer
Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Engineering
Apprentice

Electrical Engineering
Apprentice

Refrigeration Specialist
Team Leader

Laboratory Assistant
Groundskeeper

Security Officer

OH&S Assistant

System Administrator
Stock Controller

Load Planner

Payroll Officer
Draughtsperson
Workplace Trainer and
Assessor

Electrical Engineer

Labourers and General

Workers

1. Boning Room Packer
2. Stock Handler

3. Processor/Packer

4, Production Labourer
5. Cleaner

6. Forklift Driver

7. Storeperson

8. Offal Room Worker
9. Machine Operator
10. Pallet Controller

11. Packer

12.  Truck Driver

13. Finance Clerk

14. Gatehouse Operator
15. Equipment Operator
16. Data Entry Operator

Senior Technical and
Supervisor Roles

1
2.
3.
4

oo

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

Foreperson
Warehouse Supervisor
Training Coordinator
Human Resources
Coordinator

WHS Coordinator
Maintenance Shift
Supervisor

Laboratory Assistant
Quality Assurance Manager
Meat Inspector
Supervisor

Team Leader
Environment Officer
Office Administrator
Production Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Accounts Supervisor
Executive Assistant
Research and Development
Assistant

Fleet Manager

Assistant Accountant
Chief Purchasing Officer
Human Resources Officer
Information Technology
Support Officer

Networks Administrator
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